
 € 149.000La Sella (Denia)  2 bedroom house

BARGAIN! 2 bedroom holiday house, in walking distance to tennis, restaurant, supermarket etc. Large communal pool. At

only a 5 minutes drive from La Sella Golf, 7 minutes from Denia and the beaches

Ref No:

Plot (m2):

Build (m2):

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Private Pool:

Communal Pool:

LS149

317

65

2

1

Storeroom:

Garage:

Heating:

Air Conditioning:

Furnished:

Guest Apartment:

Sea View:

View to Mountain/Valley:

Distance to Beach:

Distance Village /Town:

Communal Fees:

Energy Band:

8

2 / 8


